Check Number

STUDENT ACTIVITY FUND: 81
CHECK DATE RANGE: 2/1/2019 to 2/28/2019

Check Date

3,033
3,035
3,036
3,037
3,038
3,039
3,040
3,041
3,042
3,043
3,044
3,045
3,046
3,047
3,048

02/08/2019
02/04/2019
02/04/2019
02/04/2019
02/04/2019
02/07/2019
02/07/2019
02/07/2019
02/15/2019
02/15/2019
02/22/2019
02/22/2019
02/22/2019
02/22/2019
02/20/2019

Vendor Name
PENNSYLVANIA FFA ASSOCIATION
CARWASH PARTNERS
LEZZER LUMBER CO
PA TSA
R & KSUBS INC
DAVID ESCHBACH JR INC
PA TSA
PIONEER DRAMA
EDEN RESORT
R & KSUBS INC
BIRD IN HAND FAMILY INN RESTAURANT AND STAGE
DENLINGER ASSOCIATES
PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT
PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT
PA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
GRAND TOTAL:

Check Amount

Account Description

1,580.00
3,137.50
1,362.90
240.00
512.25
1,187.33
110.00
441.00
1,000.00
1,389.25
100.00
240.00
350.00
185.01
80.61
11,915.85

FFA
MINITHON

PMP

TSA HIGH SCHOOL
MINITHON

ITS

TSA HIGH SCHOOL

PLAY

CLASS OF 2019

CLASS OF 2021

SOCIAL SKILLS

STUDENT COUNCIL MANOR
DUE TO GENERAL FUND
DUE TO GENERAL FUND
YEARBOOK



