## STUDENT ACTIVITY FUND: 81 CHECK DATE RANGE: 2/1/2019 to 2/28/2019

Check Number	Check Date	Vendor Name	Check Amount	Account Description
3,033	02/08/2019	PENNSYLVANIA FFA ASSOCIATION	1,580.00	FFA
3,035	02/04/2019	CARWASH PARTNERS	3,137.50	MINITHON
3,036	02/04/2019	LEZZER LUMBER CO	1,362.90	PMP
3,037	02/04/2019	PA TSA	240.00	TSA HIGH SCHOOL
3,038	02/04/2019	R & K SUBS INC	512.25	MINITHON
3,039	02/07/2019	DAVID ESCHBACH JR INC	1,187.33	ITS
3,040	02/07/2019	PA TSA	110.00	TSA HIGH SCHOOL
3,041	02/07/2019	PIONEER DRAMA	441.00	PLAY
3,042	02/15/2019	EDEN RESORT	1,000.00	CLASS OF 2019
3,043	02/15/2019	R & K SUBS INC	1,389.25	CLASS OF 2021
3,044	02/22/2019	BIRD IN HAND FAMILY INN RESTAURANT AND STAGE	100.00	SOCIAL SKILLS
3,045	02/22/2019	DENLINGER ASSOCIATES	240.00	STUDENT COUNCIL MANOR
3,046	02/22/2019	PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT	350.00	DUE TO GENERAL FUND
3,047	02/22/2019	PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT	185.01	DUE TO GENERAL FUND
3,048	02/20/2019	PA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	80.61	YEARBOOK
		GRAND TOTAL:	11,915.85	